CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0233 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0233-DG
Manufacturer CreeLED, Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0233
Description LED COOL WHITE DIFF 6PLCC SMD
Detailed Description White, Cool 6800K LED Indication - Discrete 3.8V 6-
SMD, J-Lead

CLD-CT1020
REV 11 11
ORDER CODE TABLE
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Cool White
CLP6B-WKW-CC0F0153 9000 22400 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5
CLP6B-WKW-CC0E0233 9000 18000 W2,W3
CLP6B-WKW-CC0E0453 9000 18000 W4,W5
CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0233 11200 18000 W2,W3
CLP6B-WKW-CD0E0453 11200 18000 W4,W5
CLP6B-WKW-CD0F0233 11200 22400 W2,W3
CLP6B-WKW-CD0F0453 11200 22400 W4,W5
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code
Min. Max.
Warm White
CLP6B-MKW-CB0F0133 7100 22400 M1,M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CB0F0233 7100 22400 M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CB0F0513 7100 22400 W5,M1
CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0133 7100 18000 M1,M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0233 7100 18000 M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CB0E0513 7100 18000 W5,M1
CLP6B-MKW-CC0E0233 9000 18000 M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CC0E0513 9000 18000 W5,M1
CLP6B-MKW-CC0F0233 9000 22400 M2,M3
CLP6B-MKW-CC0F0513 9000 22400 W5,M1
Notes:
•	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one intensity-bin code and one color-bin
code will be shipped on each bulk. Single intensity-bin code and single color-bin codes will not be orderable.
•	 Please refer to the HB LED Lamp Reliability Test Standards document for reliability test conditions.